Arts and Science
Honours Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts - 4 Yr.
Bachelor of Arts
Honours Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Commerce

Total

University of Toronto Mississauga
Honours Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts (4-Year)
Honours Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Business Admin
Bachelor of Commerce

Total

University of Toronto Scarborough
Honours Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts - 4 Yr.

Honours Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Business Admin
Bachelor of Science

Total

Total Arts and Science

Applied Science & Engineering
Bachelor of Applied Science
B. of Applied Sci in Eng Science

Total

Architecture, Landscape and Design

Bachelor of Arts
Honours Bachelor of Arts

Total
Dentistry
Doctor of Dental Surgery

Total

Degree

HBA
BA-4
BA
HBSC
BSC
BCOM

HBA
BA
BA-4
HBSC
BSC
BBA
BCOM

HBA
BA
BA-4
HBSC
BBA
BSC

BASC
BASE

BA
HBA

DDS

Summary of Degrees, Diplomas & Certificates

By Faculty
Calendar Year 2021
Absentia Spring Fall

1,599 345

31 12

3 2,737 447

40 23

612 71

3 5,019 898

873 190

21 13
1

1,026 233

23 13

45 5

263 18

0 2,252 472

527 139

1 3

8 6

5 1,253 374

329 98

20 10

5 2,138 630

8 9,409 2,000

22 815 17

1 151 4

23 966 21
1

228 30

0 229 30
119

0 119 0
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Total

1,944

43
3,187
63
683

5,920

1,063
34

1,259
36

50
281

2,724

666
14
1,632
427
30

2,773

11,417

854
156

1,010

258

259

119

119



Kinesiology and Physical Education
Bachelor of Kinesiology
Bachelor of Phys & Health Edu

Total

Faculty of Information
Bachelor of Information

Total

Graduate Studies
Doctor of Philosophy
Doctor of Education
Doctor of Juridical Science
Doctor of Musical Arts
Master of Arts
Master of Architecture
Master of Applied Science
Master of Biotechnology
Master of Business Admin
Master of Education
Master of Eng.in Cities Eng & Mgt
Master of Engineering
M of Eng Adv Design&Manufact
Master of Environmental Science
Master of Finance
Master of Financial Economics
Master of Forest Conservation
Master of Global Affairs
Master of Health Informatics
Master of Health Science
Master of Ind Rel & Human Res
Master of Information
Master of Information Studies
Master of Landscape Architecture

Global Professional Master of Laws

Master of Laws

Master of Studies in Law
Master Mgt & Prof Accounting
M. of Management of Innovation
Master of Mathematical Finance
Master of Museum Studies
Master of Music

Master of Nursing

Master of Public Policy

Master of Public Health

Master of Science

M Sc in Applied Computing

M Sc in Biomed Communicat

M Sc in Community Health
Master of Science in Forestry

M Sc in Occupational Therapy
M Sc in Physical Therapy
Master of Science in Planning

Degree

BKIN
BPHE

BI

PHD
EDD
SJD
DMA
MA
MARC
MASC
MBT
MBA
MED
MENC
MENG
MEND
MESC
MF
MFE
MFC
MGA
MHI
MHSC
MIHR
Mi
MIST
MLA
GPLL
LLM
MSL
MMPA
MMI
MMF
MMST
MMUS
MN
MPP
MPH
MSC
MSAC
MSCB
MSCH
MSCF
MSOT
MSPT
MSPL

Summary of Degrees, Diplomas & Certificates

By Faculty
Calendar Year 2021
Absentia Spring
1 207
1 207
11
0 11
102 276
5
1 3
1 4
36 183
1 135
62 46
49
7 429
71 298
2 2
73 204
5 4
41
2 26
2 30
73
60
3 68
22
13 262
28
1 1
1
1 43
1 59
72
7 116
88 125
17 37
7 3
4 1
5
19
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1"

491

309

164

35
225

291

80

13

91
37
91

121

109
33
27
10

173

17
407

16
18

123
107
6

Total

218

219

11

11

869

13
528
136
272

471
594

12
568

89
41
28
32
86
60
162
59
366

28
123

109
33
28
54
73

173
76

140

620
55

28
128

112
25



Degree
M Sc in Sustainability Management MSSM
Master of Social Work MSW
Master of Teaching MT
Master of Urban Design MUD
Master of Accounting and Finance MACF
Master of Financial Insurance MFI
Master of Forensic Accounting MFAC

Master of Financial Risk Management MFRM
Master of Management Analytics MMA
Master of Professional Kinesiology =~ MPK

Summary of Degrees, Diplomas & Certificates

By Faculty
Calendar Year 2021

Absentia Spring Fall
26
6 215
1 363
7
1 30
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36
26
19
59
53

Total

35
277
371
7
36
26
19
59
53
31



Master of Visual Studies

Dipl in Prof Accounting

Post Masters Nurse Prac Dip
Adv Dip in Social Service Admin
Grad Dip in Health Research

Grad Dip of Adv Study in Info Studies

Total

Law
Juris Doctor

Total

Medicine
Doctor of Medicine
B.Sc. Medical Radiation Sciences
B.Sc. Physician Assistant
Diploma in Clinical Chemistry

Total

Music
Bachelor of Music
Bachelor of Music in Performance
Advanced Cert in Performance
Dipl in Operatic Performance
Artist Diploma

Total
Nursing

Bachelor of Science in Nursing
Total
OISE/UT

Bachelor of Education

Cert in Leadership in Higher Ed
Total
Pharmacy

Doctor of Pharmacy

Total

Degree

MVS
DPAC
DNPA
DSSA
DHR
DAIS

JD

MD
BMRS
BSCP
DCC

MUSB
MUSP
ACP
DOP
ARTD

BSCN

BED
CERT

PHMD

Summary of Degrees, Diplomas & Certificates

Absentia

522

16

16

By Faculty
Calendar Year 2021
Spring Fall
10 2
119
13
8
1
3,376 3,471
210 1
210 1
255
84
31
339 31
64
56 3
9
2
2
133 3
171
0 171
0 0
252 17
252 17
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Total

7,369

211

211

255
84
31

370

NN © ©

136

171

171

285

285



Toronto School of Theology
Doctor of Ministry
Doctor of Theology
Master of Arts in Min & Sprit
Master of Divinity
Master of Pastoral Studies
Master of Religious Education
Master of Theology
Master of Theological Studies
Master of Sacred Music

Degree

DMIN
THD
MAMS
MDIV
MPS
MRE
THM
MTS
MSM

Certificate in Theology and Interreligioc CTIE

Certificate in Theological Studies

Total

Woodsworth
Cert in Human Resource Mgt
Cert Tchg Eng to Spks Oth Lang
Total

GRAND TOTAL

CTS

CHRM
TESO

Summary of Degrees, Diplomas & Certificates

By Faculty
Calendar Year 2021
Absentia Spring Fall
2
2
4
25 21
36
1 10
3 2
27 12
2
1
1 1
0 100 50
6
22
0 28 0
570 15,379 5,806
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Total

28

21,755
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