	Degree	Absentia	Spring	Fall	Total
Arts and Science Honours Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Arts - 4 Yr. Bachelor of Arts Honours Bachelor of Science Bachelor of Science Bachelor of Commerce	HBA BA-4 BA HBSC BSC BCOM	3	1,599 31 2,737 40 612	345 12 447 23 71	1,944 - 43 3,187 63 683
Total		3	5,019	898	5,920
University of Toronto Mississauga Honours Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Arts (4-Year) Honours Bachelor of Science Bachelor of Science Bachelor of Business Admin Bachelor of Commerce	HBA BA BA-4 HBSC BSC BBA BCOM		873 21 1 1,026 23 45 263	190 13 233 13 5 18	1,063 34 1 1,259 36 50 281
Total		0	2,252	472	2,724
University of Toronto Scarborough Honours Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Arts - 4 Yr. Honours Bachelor of Science Bachelor of Business Admin Bachelor of Science  Total  Total Arts and Science	HBA BA BA-4 HBSC BBA BSC	5 5 8	527 1 8 1,253 329 20 2,138	139 3 6 374 98 10 630	666 4 14 1,632 427 30 2,773
Applied Science & Engineering Bachelor of Applied Science B. of Applied Sci in Eng Science	BASC BASE	22 1	815 151	17 4	854 156
Total		23	966	21	1,010
Architecture, Landscape and Design Bachelor of Arts Honours Bachelor of Arts Total	BA HBA	0	1 228 229	30 30	1 258 259
Dentistry Doctor of Dental Surgery	DDS		119		119
Total		0	119	0	119

	Degree	Absentia	Spring	Fall	Total
Kinesiology and Physical Education Bachelor of Kinesiology Bachelor of Phys & Health Edu	BKIN BPHE	1	207	10 1	218 1
Total		1	207	11	219
Faculty of Information Bachelor of Information	ВІ		11		11
Total		0	11	0	11
Graduate Studies					
Doctor of Philosophy	PHD	102	276	491	869
Doctor of Education	EDD		5	3	8
Doctor of Juridical Science	SJD	1	3	4	8
Doctor of Musical Arts	DMA	1	4	8	13
Master of Arts	MA	36	183	309	528
Master of Architecture		1		309	
	MARC	· ·	135	101	136
Master of Applied Science	MASC	62	46	164	272
Master of Biotechnology	MBT	_	49	0.5	49
Master of Business Admin	MBA	7	429	35	471
Master of Education	MED	71	298	225	594
Master of Eng.in Cities Eng & Mgt	MENC	2	2	8	12
Master of Engineering	MENG	73	204	291	568
M of Eng Adv Design&Manufact	MEND				0
Master of Environmental Science	MESC	5	4	80	89
Master of Finance	MF		41		41
Master of Financial Economics	MFE	2	26		28
Master of Forest Conservation	MFC	2	30		32
Master of Global Affairs	MGA		73	13	86
Master of Health Informatics	MHI		60		60
Master of Health Science	MHSC	3	68	91	162
Master of Ind Rel & Human Res	MIHR		22	37	59
Master of Information	MI	13	262	91	366
Master of Information Studies	MIST				0
Master of Landscape Architecture	MLA		28		28
Global Professional Master of Laws	GPLL	1	1	121	123
Master of Laws	LLM			29	29
Master of Studies in Law	MSL				0
Master Mgt & Prof Accounting	MMPA			109	109
M. of Management of Innovation	MMI			33	33
Master of Mathematical Finance	MMF	1		27	28
Master of Museum Studies	MMST	1	43	10	54
Master of Music	MMUS	1	59	13	73
Master of Nursing	MN			173	173
Master of Public Policy	MPP		72	4	76
Master of Public Health	MPH	7	116	17	140
Master of Science	MSC	88	125	407	620
M Sc in Applied Computing	MSAC	17	37	1	55
M Sc in Biomed Communicat	MSCB			16	16
M Sc in Community Health	MSCH	7	3	18	28
Master of Science in Forestry	MSCF				0
M Sc in Occupational Therapy	MSOT	4	1	123	128
M Sc in Physical Therapy	MSPT	5		107	112
Master of Science in Planning	MSPL		19	6	25
ŭ					

	Degree	Absentia	Spring	Fall	Total
M Sc in Sustainability Management	MSSM		26	9	35
Master of Social Work	MSW	6	215	56	277
Master of Teaching	MT	1	363	7	371
Master of Urban Design	MUD		7		7
Master of Accounting and Finance	MACF			36	36
Master of Financial Insurance	MFI			26	26
Master of Forensic Accounting	MFAC			19	19
Master of Financial Risk Management	MFRM			59	59
Master of Management Analytics	MMA			53	53
Master of Professional Kinesiology	MPK	1	30		31

	Degree	Absentia	Spring	Fall	Total
Master of Visual Studies Dipl in Prof Accounting Post Masters Nurse Prac Dip Adv Dip in Social Service Admin	MVS DPAC DNPA DSSA	1	10	2 119 13	12 120 13 0
Grad Dip in Health Research Grad Dip of Adv Study in Info Studies	DHR DAIS		1	8	8 1
Total		522	3,376	3,471	7,369
Law					
Juris Doctor	JD		210	1	211
Total		0	210	1	211
Medicine Doctor of Medicine	MD		255		255
B.Sc. Medical Radiation Sciences B.Sc. Physician Assistant Diploma in Clinical Chemistry	BMRS BSCP DCC		84	31	84 31
Total		0	339	31	370
Music Bachelor of Music Bachelor of Music in Performance Advanced Cert in Performance Dipl in Operatic Performance Artist Diploma	MUSB MUSP ACP DOP ARTD		64 56 9 2 2	3	64 59 9 2
Total		0	133	3	136
Nursing Bachelor of Science in Nursing	BSCN			171	171
Total		0	0	171	171
OISE/UT Bachelor of Education Cert in Leadership in Higher Ed	BED CERT				0 0
Total		0	0	0	0
Pharmacy Doctor of Pharmacy	PHMD	16	252	17	285
Total		16	252	17	285

	Degree	Absentia	Spring	Fall	Total
Toronto School of Theology					
Doctor of Ministry	DMIN		2		2
Doctor of Theology	THD		2		2
Master of Arts in Min & Sprit	MAMS			4	4
Master of Divinity	MDIV		25	21	46
Master of Pastoral Studies	MPS		36		36
Master of Religious Education	MRE		1	10	11
Master of Theology	THM		3	2	5
Master of Theological Studies	MTS		27	12	39
Master of Sacred Music	MSM		2		2
Certificate in Theology and Interreligi	o CTIE		1		1
Certificate in Theological Studies	CTS		1	1	2
Total		0	100	50	150
Woodsworth					
Cert in Human Resource Mgt	CHRM		6		6
Cert Tchg Eng to Spks Oth Lang	TESO		22		22
Total		0	28	0	28
GRAND TOTAL		570	15,379	5,806	21,755